Sunger: TAMAKN  Sunger: TAMAKN  ASSIGNMEN  SMO  Of SMO	1566   T   Vd 35 V Special Instruction:  IT (Office)  Date/Time: 40.4.14 9.094.m
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	
at Workshop m/s Accord Auto Sunice of 10 Ant Ind Rest 2A #03-11  Policy No: D19 M1 Pv 0 1000 33 b  Sum Insured:	Claim No: CMTD 190277  Excess: Wave  D.O.A. 26. 4. 2019
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  CA   REV   REP.   REV 24 HRS  Date Time: 20.4-16   10.199.00 Person Contacted	d: Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction Enhances V	2382/ k4 DON - 05/02/2018
30/4/19 Rece authorize repair 30/4/19 Informed Celia CIA 2/5/19 Rece email from Celi 2/5/19 @ 1232pm Spoken to F	via merimen ex waived  ex waived by email  a vehicle can't repair LS  au loong proceed on part by part

7/1	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: 30.4. 2019	Vehiller SKZ6939KirRegni Zalb, Fun
Estimated Cost	Type:(M,Cár / M,Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Make: Marky 5
To Inspect Vehicle No: Skz 6939 K	(/10
at Workshop m/s Accord Auto of BIK 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-8	Colour Sp.Reading 20188 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: 10 JM6(W107/60/2324
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess, 121	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /(SIRim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 205 JT Rel
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	A
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 972 K.	
The state of the s	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. C mm
ALTERNATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	6, """
820001800 100	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
.um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at H(1879 /mgo )
CA / (REV) / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / O	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  UT  Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / V/C -
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	: Netwo \$48,220
16/5/19 Pending Supplementary appr	oval
while or a comment	Gurned by email (Red 1972-30, 1799)
IV Maile Manager II de Cittle Communication of the	grined by chacil thed 1913.30, 1915
18/6/19 Final fig \$ 9442.57 Con	
3	
3	EIVED 1 8 JUN 2019
3	
3	
RECE	EIVED 1 8 JUN 2019
RECE	Days Of Repair: (0
RECE Onle/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report i) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: (O Resurvey No. of Trip: > Survey Fee: 350
RECE  Cale/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip: > Survey Fee:   350
RECE Onterfime, File Pass to? : Preli. Report i) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip: > Survey Fee: 350  Transportation:  6e: Site Insp (\$ ) 5+RS, Si
RECE  Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip: > Survey Fee:   350

TOTAL

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	27 Apr 2019 Sendback Est	29 Apr 2019 18:36 <b>S\$8,843.00</b>	30 Apr 2019 09:09 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Det	ails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETAI	LS					
Insured:		SIM JIXUA	N, ID: S8819679	A, Tel: +6598	3453430, Email:	jixuan.s@gmail.cor	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SKZ6939	к	Date of L	oss:	[38 Mont	19 19:00 - :59 ths and <b>28</b> Days From Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	e:	OD / CMT	D1902077	Policy/Co	ver Note No.:	D19MTPV (Compreh	/01000336 hensive)
				Excess:			
Repairer:		Kio - Tel: 64	4819517/85715140	)			uto Point, 568047 Ang M
Handling I	nsurer:	Sompo Ins 63295217]	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6555 [Handled by GNOH PAU LOON 63295217]			NOH PAU LOONG -	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Fi	nal Rpt due 10,	/05/2019]
Driver/Cus	stodian:					3430 Email: jixuan.	
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	VEH AT BM	- FOR EXCESS & A	UTHORISATION	, PLEASE REFER T	O THE HANDLER	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEIV	/ED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this case	+					
8							
	OCIATED TASKS			View	All Search Ta	sks Create N	New Task   Complete
	COST. CARROLL STREET, CARROLL	pe Task Grou	p Subject I	Handler As	signed By C	completed On	Created On Done
Due Da	te Priority Ty	pe rask Grou	p Subject .				

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

### SKZ6939K (CMTD1902077)

Apr 26 2019 7:00PM
[SIM JIXUAN]
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

rom	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward  Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (SOMPO_SG), sent on 18/06/2019 12:21 PM.
o o	
Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9442.57) - SKZ6939K - Claim Handler: GNOH PAU LOONG
Approved	1:9442.57.
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY re no documents.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

o:	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 50 Raffles Place #05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623		From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933			
Attn:	GNOH PA	AU LOONG	Date:	18 Ju	n 2019	
(Dievent						
		<u>Prelimina</u>	ry Adv	/ICE		
		. CV76030V		Accider	nt Date	: 26/04/2019
	/ehicle No : SKZ6939K Make : MAZDA 5		Policy No.			: D19MTPV01000336
Make			Excess			: S\$0.00
CHEST STATE	nment Date		Est. Duration of Repair			:10
	of Inspection	: ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LT	D			
Inspe	ction At	. ACCORD ACTO CENTICES	Alexandriii			
Point	of Impact	General Description of Damages				
The accid	vehicle sus lent.	tained impact / damages front portion a	nd unde	rcarriage		
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)		:S\$		cl.supplementary \$104.50)
		Revised Amount		:S\$	9,442.57 (inc	cl.supplementary \$104.50)
		Check Items (Estimated)		:S\$	0.00	
		Total		:S\$	9,442.57	
		Total				
		Lump Sum Repair		:S\$		
		and the state of t				
		Total Loss Consideration				
				00		
		New for Old Value		:S\$	70 000 00	
		Pre-Accident Value		:S\$	72,000.00 48,220.00	
		COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$	40,220,00	
		Salvage Value		:S\$ :S\$	23,780.00	
Lunnen		Margin for Repair		.53	23,760.00	
Ren	narks_					
( ×	The volet us	ehicle is repairable at our adjusted amoun have your authorisation.	t. We ha	ve also o	confirmed excess :	and policy coverage. Kindl
(	) The v	ehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you	are advi	sed to in	vite tender for the	wreck.
7		comments :				

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 17 May 2019 1:26 PM

To:

Accord Claims(AV); SUR

Subject:

RE: SKZ 6939K-DOA: 26/4/2019 (SOMPO OD)

Attachments:

SUPPLEMENTARY MARKING.pdf

Dear Celia,

Insurance has approved the supplementary.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 5:34 PM

To: Accord Claims(AV) <avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SKZ 6939K-DOA: 26/4/2019 (SOMPO OD)

Dear Celia.

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKZ 6939K (Excess WAIVED).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

### SKZ6939K (CMTD1902077)

OD
Apr 26 2019 7:00PM
[SIM JIXUAN]
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

	Accord a rest and a second and a second
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (SOMPO_SG), sent on 17/05/2019 13:11 PM.
To Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9873.37) - SKZ6939K - Claim Handler: GNOH PAU LOONG
Approved	9873.37.
	ENTS SUMMARY
There ar	e no documents.

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 17 May 2019 1:22 PM

To:

Gnoh, Pau Loong; SUR

Subject:

RE: Sompo ref : CMTD1902077 ; SKZ6939K: Adj. Mandate Request

Dear Pau Loong,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 May 2019 1:13 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Sompo ref: CMTD1902077; SKZ6939K: Adj. Mandate Request

Dear Veron,

As spoken for the above, mandate approved for the supplementary parts, thank you.

Best Regards

**Gnoh Pau Loong** 

Claims Division

D: 6329 5217 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission<sup>1</sup> & Product Purchase<sup>2</sup> via Sompo SG





Download now @

<sup>1</sup> For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | <sup>2</sup> For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

1

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: do-not-reply@sompo.com.sg <do-not-reply@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 6:40 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong < PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: Sompo ref: CMTD1902077; SKZ6939K: Adj. Mandate Request

This mail is associated with:

SKZ6939K (CMTD1902077)

Apr 26 2019 7:00PM

[SIM JIXUAN]

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

There is a new adjuster mandate request for the above case. Please login to Merimen using your UserID PAULOONG to process the mandate request.



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

GNOH PAU LOONG

Date:

15 May 2019

## Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SKZ6939K

Accident Date

: 26/04/2019

Policy No.

: D19MTPV01000336

Make

: MAZDA 5

Assignment Date

: 30/04/2019

Excess

: \$\$0.00

Date of Inspection

: 30/04/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 8 days

Inspection At

: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front o/s portion and undercarriage and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount	:S\$ :S\$	11,310.37 (inclusive supplementary) 9,020.37 (inclusive supplementary) 853.00 (inclusive supplementary)
Check Items (Estimated) Total	:S\$ :S\$	9,873.37

:S\$

Lump Sum Repair

### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	72,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	48,220.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	23,780.00

### Remarks

- The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us (X) have your authorisation.
- The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- Other comments: SUPPLEMENTARY AMOUNT IS \$ 2,467.37 (X)

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 12:43 PM

To:

Accord Claims(AV); Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Gnoh, Pau Loong; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Own Damage Claim SKZ6939K DOA:26.4.2019

Dear Celia.

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKZ 6939K on part by part (Excess WAIVED).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Accord Claims(AV) <avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 10:26 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

<admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Own Damage Claim SKZ6939K DOA:26.4.2019

Morning Taufikh,

Fyi, for this own damage claim can't repair by lump sum. No used parts available.

Kindly advise.

Thank you.

Kind regards, Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-80

Singapore 159723

Mobile: (65) 9274 0999 Tel : (65) 6271 7433 Fax : (65) 6274 5715

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Accord Claims(AV) <avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 10:26 AM

To:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Gnoh, Pau Loong; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Own Damage Claim SKZ6939K DOA:26.4.2019

Morning Taufikh,

Fyi, for this own damage claim can't repair by lump sum. No used parts available.

Kindly advise.

Thank you.

Kind regards, Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-80 Singapore 159723

Mobile: (65) 9274 0999 : (65) 6271 7433 Tel Fax : (65) 6274 5715

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 April 2019 5:34 PM

To:

Accord Claims(AV); SUR

Subject:

SKZ 6939K-DOA: 26/4/2019 (SOMPO OD)

Dear Celia,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKZ 6939K (Excess WAIVED).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

# SKZ6939K (CMTD1902077)

OD
Apr 26 2019 7:00PM
[SIM JIXUAN]
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward  Grace Teo (GraceTeo), sent on 30/04/2019 17:17 PM.
rom	LKK_HQ; pauloong.gnoh@sompo.com.sg
Го	
CC	PauLoong OD EXCESS & AUTHORISATION
Subject	OD EXCESS & AUTHORISMENT
Hi LKK,	
Please be	informed of the followings:-
To authori	rise if consistent.
Excess wa	alved
directions.	
Thanks	

### DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents,

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 To: Paya Ubi Industrial Park 50 Raffles Place #05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower Singapore 408933 Singapore 048623 02 May 2019 Date: GNOH PAU LOONG Attn: Preliminary Advice : 26/04/2019 Accident Date : SKZ6939K : D19MTPV01000336 Vehicle No Policy No. : MAZDA 5 Make : \$\$0.00 Excess : 30/04/2019 Assignment Date .8 Est. Duration of Repair : 30/4/2019 Date of Inspection : ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD Inspection At Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front o/s portion and undercarriage and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 8,843.00 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 7,181.00 :S\$ Revised Amount 615.00 :S\$ Check Items (Estimated) 7,796.00 :S\$ Total :\$\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value 72,000.00 :S\$ Pre-Accident Value 48,220.00 :S\$ COE / PARF Rebate :\$\$ Salvage Value 23,780.00 :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly ( X ) let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. Other comments: Vehicle repair on part by part as there is no 2nd parts available ( X )

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. repudiate policy liability.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made avail 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conse aforesaid.	able upon application by interested parties.  Into the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/04/2019 13:01
Date Of Accident	26/04/2019 19:00
Exact Location Of Accident	KAMPUNG BAHRU ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKZ6939K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIM JIXUAN
NRIC No	S8819679A
Email Address	JIXUAN.S@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98453430
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98453430
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	5-2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	YES

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

D19MTPV01000336 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIM JIXUAN Name of Driver S8819679A NRIC No 07/06/1988 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

31/08/2007 Date Of Driving Pass

11 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98453430 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-98453430 Contact Number

JIXUAN.S@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 278 BISHAN STREET 24

#18-66

Postcode

570278

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 26/04/2019 about 7pm, vehicle A (SKZ6939K) was trying to filter to lane 2 and bang into vehicle B (SKE6751U) left rear bumper.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE6751U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CHEVROLET CRUZE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KOH SEE ENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1234572J

Contact Number

96282689

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: Sk Z 6939k Veh B: Sk E 67514.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

- AM AWARED THAT MY BISURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY I WILL CHECK MY

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

22/4/19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

744/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Jessy Soe

NRIC/FIN No : GOOSIOTOW

# Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

CH PLAN	
A: n B:	Kampony Buhru
10.	< [2] \( \sigma \)
****	
3 <del>00000</del> 0 05	
	Thus X
	2.00
	Stop = camp ( 3.
	3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (3.4 (
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	
Veh A: Sk	Z 6 939k Veh B: 6751 M
Veh A was	Tanna to silver to take
into veh B	s ledt year bumper -
INTO VEN I	
-	
The state of the s	( SO SER)
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the forego	ng particulars are true in every respect.
	Surrogent's Signature
	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Jessy 10e
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	DITWELL SOME MODEL AND THE STATE OF THE STAT
	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Jessy 10e

## Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

n A: h B:	Bus X Step Lamprost ≠ 94	
	Stop Lamprost	
	Stop Lamprost	
	Stop Lamprost	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	DE THE ACCIDENT	
leh A: Skz		ch 8: 6751 M
eh A was to	iging to Jilter to 1	ane 2 and banen
nto veh B	ledt vear bumper	
Hill be a second time of the second		
=	Wholesand Average and the second	
CLARATION		/ SO SERI
10 1 V (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1	culars are true in every respect.	
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: Jessy Sue NRIC/FIN No.: 42031072 W
	27/4/19	

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	W - 111/4/00/00
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	9679A
ehicle No.:	SKZ6939K
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	30 Apr 2019
/ehicle Make:	MAZDA
/ehicle Model:	MAZDA5 5-DOOR WAGON 2.0L SP.6EAT SUNROOF
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Ingine No.:	PE10302056
Chassis No.:	JM6CW1071G0123244
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,268.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jan 2016
First Registration Date:	29 Jan 2016
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,268.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Jan 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$14,451.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jan 2026
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,769.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,220.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Apr 2019

OK

### Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201113141K)

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Tel: 64819517/85715140 Fax: 64819515 Email: admin@mycarworkshop.com.sg

INSURER:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CL	AIM		
Claim Type:	OD (OWN DAMAGE)	Ref. No:	
Policy No:	D19MTPV01000336	Date of Loss:	26/04/2019
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKZ6939K	Driveable?	NO
Driver Age/Info:	30 / MALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved	? YES
Insured/Claimant:	SIM JIXUAN	Contact No:	+6598453430
Driver:	SIM JIXUAN		
Make/Model:	MAZDA 5, 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	29/01/2016
Vehicle Colour:	GREY N		
Engine No:	PE10302056 / mm V	Chassis No:	JM6CW1071G0123244
Odometer:	0 KM		7495749 /674/8434
Paint Type:	Lump	911111	Authorise
Total Loss?	NO Rolling		14/19 E4pm
Est. Duration of Repair	10 Resurry after	Ex. to	be advise

Description of Accident/Loss

ON 26/04/2019 ABOUT 7PM, VEHICLE A (SKZ6939K) WAS TRYING TO FILTER TO LANE 2 AND BANG INTO VEHICLE B (SKE6751U) LEFT REAR BUMPER.

Remarks:

(day)

VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP (AV) TEL: 6271 7433.

Present Location:

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (AV) TEL: 6271 7433

COST OF CLAIMS	LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following:	MARINE.	Amount
Parts Miscellaneous Items	To display damaged part(s) during Parts prices are subject to confirmed.	ting resurvey	5,533.00 180.00
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	Third party survey is on a "Without     No illegal modification(s) is allowed     Supplementary (tem(s) must be seen	Prejudice" basis	3,130.00 0.00 0.00
iowing	is subject to final approval from Inst Acknowledged by Repairer	Gross Total (S\$)	8,843.00
	Signature:	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	619.01
	Date:	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,462.01

This claim is handled by: SOE JIE YI (JESSY)

10

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

140	wij	Tarticular 5		Amount
Mis	cella	neous Items	8-1	30
1	1	Bonnet insulator pad clip		50.00
2	1	Front bumper clip		ne 50.00 30
3	1	Front RH fender splash shield clip		ne 50.00 2i
4	1	RH headlamp bulb		Cua / 30.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	180.00

-cti	mat	OC	on	2	bour
	HIG	LES	OH	La	DOUL

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	,	Amount
Labo	our Items		700.	
1	Spray painting on all affected area.	New	700	750.00
2	Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	New	700	800.00
3	To check wiring system & light.	New	30'	80.00
4	To check & adjust computer/wheel alignment.	New	80	120.00
5	To remove and replace front RH rim, tyre and balancing.	New	30.	60.00
6	To remove and replace power steering pump and high pressure pipe.	New	100.	250.00
7	To remove and replace engine mounting.	New	?	120.00
8	To adjust and remain front chassis.	Newphoto	200	300.00
9	To remove and reinstall air-con condenser, radiator & etc. to assist on repair,	New	120.	300.00
10	To remove and replace front RH suspension and drive shaft,	New	150	350.00

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/29/04/2019 18:36. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

# Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201113141K)

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Singapore 568047
Tel: 64819517/85715140 Fax: 64819515 Email: admin@mycarworkshop.com.sg

INSURER:

Present Location:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF			
PARTICULARS OF CLA	AIM		
Claim Type: Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.: Driver Age/Info: TP Injury Involved? Insured/Claimant: Driver:	OD (OWN DAMAGE) D19MTPV01000336 SKZ6939K 30 / MALE NO SIM JIXUAN SIM JIXUAN	Ref. No: Date of Loss: Driveable? Party At Fault: Third Party Involved? Contact No:	26/04/2019 NO UNKNOWN YES +6598453430
Make/Model: Vehicle Colour:	MAZDA 5, 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	29/01/2016
Engine No:	GREY	Chassis No:	JM6CW1071G0123244
Odometer:	PE10302056	Chassis No.	46 DUG /124/8421
Odometer.	0 KM	Tantilla 9	1113111/67114
Paint Type:	Lung	294m - Not	7495749 /674/8431 Auporise 4/1984pm
Total Loss?	NO Roman	ernomilia Enita	be advise.
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	10 Sure/M	enteran Ex: to	days
Description of Accident/Loss	ON 26/04/2019 ABOUT 7PM, VEH TO LANE 2 AND BANG INTO VEH	HICLE B (SKE6/510) LE	S TRYING TO FILTER FT REAR BUMPER.
Remarks:	VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP (AV) TE		
Present Location:	ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE	LTD (AV) TEL: 6271 743	3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	Amount
To resurvey before/after spray painting	5,533.00
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey	180.00
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	3,130.00 0.00
Cunniementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	0.00
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company  Gross Total (S\$)	8,843.00
Acknowledged by Repairer + GST 7.00% (S\$)	619.01
	the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey before/after spray painting  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  Parts prices are subject to confirmation  Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  No illegal modification(s) is allowed  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company  Gross Total (S\$)

Nett Amount (S\$)

This claim is handled by: SOE JIE YI (JESSY)

Signature:

Date:

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

9,462,01

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Reference

Part Source:

Parts:

N/A

Labour:

Validity:

MAZDA 5 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A) (Model not available in database) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES and the test as the last set and a set as the last Print Code: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/29/04/2019 18:36

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Es	stimates on	Parts 9	Disc	%Depr	Amount
No.	. Qty Part No.	Particulars		0.00	bt - *410.001
1	1	24 m (10 m)	0.00	0.00	61/ -46.001
2	2	*Bonnet	0.00		≠ *70.00 l
3	1	*Bonnet hinge	0.00	0.00	> *25.001
4	1	*Bonnet lock	0.00	0.00	Le -55.001
5		*Bonnet cable	0.00	0.00	
6	1	*Bonnet insulator pad	0.00	0.00	/
7		*Bonnet seal	0.00	0.00	are -470.001
8	1	*LH headlamp	0.00	0.00	as -470.001
9	-!	*RH headlamp	0.00	0.00	47 *125.00 I
	1	*Front RH fender	0.00	0.00	M/ *85.001
10	1	*Front RH fender splash shield	0.00	0.00	de -320.001
11	1	*Front bumper	0.00	0.00	Ne - *25.001
2	1	*Front bumper logo	0.00	0.00	
3	1	*Front bumper grille	0.00	0.00	
4	1	*Front bumper fog lamp (RH)		0.00	
5	1	*Front bumper fog lamp cover (RH)	0.00		d/ *35.001
6	1	*Front bumper sponge	0.00	0.00	00,00
7	1	*Front bumper reinforcement	0.00	0.00	*240.00
8	2	*Front bumper side retainer	0.00	0.00	
9	1	*Front bumper under cover	0.00	0.00	? 120.001
0	1	*Support panel	0.00	0.00	ar *150.001
1	1	was a bank	0.00	0.00	*60.001
2	i	LAM Auto Consultants france postsy	0.00	0.00	M .8.001
		are repairer of the following:	0.00	0.00	di 2 *38.001
3	1	*Front RH shock absorber	0.00	0.00	H- *130.001
1	1	*Front RH shock absorber mounting and the grants process are subject to continuous parts.	0.00	0.00	
5	1	*Front RH lower arm  *Front Petron Structure Petron	0.00	0.00	b7-*130.001
5	1	*Front RH knuckle arm   bakelie a constable on legalle out •	0.00	0.00	Company of the control of the County of the
	1		0.00	0.00	
ğ	1		0.00	0.00	41
	1	*Front RH wheel bearing	0.00	0.00	~
	1	*Front RH tie rod end	0.00	0.00	7
		*Front RH rack end	h 00	0.00	
	1	*Power steering pump			010.00
	1	*Power steering high pressure pipe	0.00	0.00	
	1	*Engine mounting (RH)	0.00		
	1		0.00		
	1	*Horn	0.00		# - * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	1	*Wiper garnish/cover	0.00	0.0	0 7 -
	1	*RH drive shaft *no price			
ran	chise part.	Sub Total (S\$)			5,030.00
C1:500	market of	+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$)	CERPILE.		503.00
		Total Parts (S\$)			5,533,00

Ņ	stim:	ates on Miscellaneous Items	Repairer Estimates	Amount 30
	iscellar 1 1 1	Bonnet insulator pad clip Front bumper clip Front RH fender splash shield clip RH headlamp bulb		50.00 30 ne 50.00 20 ne 30.00
		מוטס קוווא	Sub Total	180.00

No	imates on Labour	Lab.Type		Amount
Lab	our Items		700.	750.00
1	Spray painting on all affected area.	New	200	800.00
2	Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	New	1	
3	To check wiring system & light.	New	30	
4	To check & adjust computer/wheel alignment.	New	80.	120.00
5	To remove and replace front RH rim, tyre and balancing.	New	30.	
6	To remove and replace power steering pump and high pressure pipe.	New	100.	
7		New	1	120.00
0	To remove and replace engine mounting.	Newphoto	200	300.00
8	To adjust and remain front chassis.	New	120.	300.00
9	To remove and reinstall air-con condenser, radiator & etc. to assist on repair.	New	150.	350.00
10	To remove and replace front RH suspension and drive shaft,		-	

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/29/04/2019 18:36. Not valid without Reference section,

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

### Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201113141K)

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Tel: 64819517/85715140 Fax: 64819515 Email: admin@mycarworksi-.p. om.sg

\* No! Excase ! \* Part By Parts !

INSURER:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CL	AIM			
Claim Type:	OD (OWN DAMAGE)	Ref. No:		
Policy No:	D19MTPV01000336	Date of Loss:	26/04/2019	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKZ6939K	Driveable?	NO	
Driver Age/Info:	30 / MALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN	
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved	? YES	
Insured/Claimant:	SIM JIXUAN	Contact No:	+6598453430	
Driver:	SIM JIXUAN			
Make/Model:	MAZDA 5, 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	29/01/2016	
Vehicle Colour:	GREY			
Engine No:	PE10302056	Chassis No:	JM6CW1071G0123244	
Odometer:	0 KM	Tanfilm 9	7495749 /674/8424	
Paint Type:	Lymp	Profit Co. —	Authorise	
Total Loss?	NO Resumment	v no mais E. L.	be advise.	
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	10 Resurny after	uporon A	Julys 10 days	
Description of Accident/Loss	ON 26/04/2019 ABOUT 7PM, VEH TO LANE 2 AND BANG INTO VEH			
Remarks:	VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP (AV) TE	L: 6271 7433.		

Remarks:

Present Location:

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (AV) TEL: 6271 7433

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		5,533.00
Miscellaneous Items		180.00
Labour		3,130.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	8,843.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	619.01
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,462.01

This claim is handled by: SOE JIE YI (JESSY)

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

### Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No Qty Particulars

Amount

Mis	cella	neous Items		.4- 30
1	1	Bonnet insulator pad clip		50.00
2	1	Front bumper clip		ne 50.00 30
3	1	Front RH fender splash shield clip		ne 50.00 20
4	1	RH headlamp bulb		Coma 30.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	180.00

No	Particulars	Lab.Type		Amount
Lab	our Items		700.	
1	Spray painting on all affected area.	New	7	750.00
2	Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	New	700	800.00
3	To check wiring system & light.	New	30'	80.00
4	To check & adjust computer/wheel alignment.	New	80.	120.00
5	To remove and replace front RH rim, tyre and balancing.	New	30.	60.00
6	To remove and replace power steering pump and high pressure pipe.	New	100.	250.00
7	To remove and replace engine mounting.	New	nyX?	120.00
8	To adjust and remain front chassis.	Newplate	200	300.00
9	To remove and reinstall air-con condenser, radiator & etc. to assist on repair.	New	120	300.00
10	To remove and replace front RH suspension and drive shaft,	New	150.	350.00

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/29/04/2019 18:36. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Supp 1) \* Wimer Front Granish \$ 25/ 2) Headlams Lower Brocket \$15/ 3) Side Skirt RH \$ 380/ 4 hiper Garnish Sdr LH &RH \$15 x2/ 5) Rim 4 450 (?) 6) Front RH Door \$400 1) hout wheel Apron Ret \$320 8) Front RH Door Shelter upper \$ 28 A) Front KH Door Sticker Side \$20 10) Front RH Funder Stay \$18 11) Front RH Fender stay upper \$ 40.70 110.70 3/N 8npp 1) Tyre \$200/ 2) Humber Plate Frame \$ 18/

### Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 201113141K)

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point

Singapore 568047
Tel: 64819517/85715140 Fax: 64819515 Email: admin@mycarworkshop.com.sg

### (SUPPLEMENTARY)

INSURER:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: Policy No:

OD (Own Damage) D19MTPV01000336

Ref. No:

26/04/2019

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SKZ6939K

Date of Loss: Driveable?

NO

Driver Age/Info:

30 / MALE

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Third Party Involved?

YES

TP Injury Involved? Insured/Claimant:

NO

Contact No:

+6598453430

Driver:

SIM JIXUAN SIM JIXUAN

MAZDA 5, 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

29/01/2016

Make/Model: Vehicle Colour:

Grey

PE10302056

Chassis No:

JM6CW1071G0123244

Engine No: Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 10

Description of Accident/Loss ON 26/04/2019 ABOUT 7PM, VEHICLE A (SKZ6939K) WAS TRYING TO FILTER TO

LANE 2 AND BANG INTO VEHICLE B (SKE6751U) LEFT REAR BUMPER.

Present Location:

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (AV) TEL: 6271 7433

COST OF CLAIMS	Amount
Parts	1,129.37
Miscellaneous Items	238.00
Labour	300.00
Paintwork Labour	800.00
Towing	0.00
Gross Total (S\$)	2,467.37
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	172.72
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,640.09
+ Previous Estimates (S\$)	9,462.01
Claim Total (S\$)	12,102.10

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items  No Qty Particulars  Miscellaneous Items	Amount
Miscellaneous Items	
miscellations rema	272 22
1 1 FRON NUMBER PLATE FRAME	NA , X 18.00
2 1 TYRE 176	80 / 220.00

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	1	Amount
Pair 1	NEWORK LABOUT SPRAY PAINTING FRONT FENDER . FRONT LH & RH DOOR AND RH SIDE SKIRT	New	700	800.00
Lab 2	our Items To Remove/ Replace/ Refix Front RH Door Inner Compartment , Window Glass	New	60	150.00
3	,Mechemism & Assy To New Door To Repair Front LH Fender ,Front LH Door On Damage And Install Side RH Skirt	New	1	150.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)		1,100.00

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/13/05/2019 20:30. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

### Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201113141K)

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Tel: 64819517/85715140 Fax: 64819515 Email: admin@mycarworkshop.com.sg

### (SUPPLEMENTARY)

INSURER:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CL	_AIM		
Claim Type:	OD (OWN DAMAGE)	Ref. No:	
Policy No:	D19MTPV01000336	Date of Loss:	26/04/2019
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKZ6939K	Driveable?	NO
Driver Age/Info:	30 / MALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved?	YES
Insured/Claimant:	SIM JIXUAN	Contact No:	+6598453430
Driver:	SIM JIXUAN		
Make/Model:	MAZDA 5, 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	29/01/2016
Vehicle Colour:	GREY		
Engine No:	PE10302056	Chassis No:	JM6CW1071G0123244
Odometer:	0 KM		

Paint Type:

NO Total Loss? Est. Duration of Repair (day) 10

ON 26/04/2019 ABOUT 7PM, VEHICLE A (SKZ6939K) WAS TRYING TO FILTER TO Description of Accident/Loss LANE 2 AND BANG INTO VEHICLE B (SKE6751U) LEFT REAR BUMPER.

Present Location:

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (AV) TEL: 6271 7433

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		104.50
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		0.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	104.50
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	7.32
	Nett Amount (S\$)	111.82
+ P	revious Estimates (S\$)	12,102.10
	Claim Total (S\$)	12,213.92

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 11 Jun 2019)

Parts:

MAZDA 5 2.0 5 DR WAGON (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/11/06/2019 15:43

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

			Parts Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
NO.	Qty	Part No.	Falticulars			
1	210		*PLATE SEAL RH(Inner Bumper Rh Braket-Missing)	A.15 - 0.00	0.00	*15.00 F
2	1		*SEAL PLATE ENGINE RH(Under Engine Cover Side-Missing)	m/y 0.00	0.00	*20.00 F
3	1		*STOPER (At Support-Missing)	m5 0.00	0.00	*7.00 F
4	1		*COVER H/LAMP (Small-Missing)	m = 0.00	0.00	*10.00 F
5	4		*COVER H/LAMP (Inner-Missing)	m/ 0.00	0.00	*20.00 F
6	1		*SOCKET H/LAMP SIGNAL (Missing)	m150 0.00	0.00	*8.00 F
7	1		*POWER STEERING SUCTION (Between Power Steering Pump To Tank)	lis_0.00	0.00	*15.00 F
F=Fra	anchise	part.				
211000		57630	Sub To	otal (S\$)		95.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 10.0	0% (S\$)		9.50

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/11/06/2019 15:43. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Total Parts (S\$)

104.50

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SKZ6939K/11/06/2019 15:43. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >



Arrange By	Drwer	-

# 日美汽車私人有限公司 JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710 TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450816 (Account)

WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

E CON CON CON

W GNISSAN

Dept Direct: GAST 9757

Dept Direct; 6417 9784

Dogt Divet: 6417 9796

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade) Siliper ( Made in Kares ) Forch ( Made in Germany )

Spark plug: Nipson Denso, NGK (Made in Japani

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD(AV)

BLK 1009 #01-80

BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 5133 FAX: 6274 5715

ATTN: CELIA

SEND TO: BLK 1004 #01-29 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

TAX INVOICE : AR201905-02387 06/05/2019 DATE ACC003 CUSTOMER ID: SKZ6939K VEH REG. NO. : 30 days TERMS

PO NO. PAGE NO.

Page 1 of 1

S\$ CURR.

AMOUNT U/PRICE QTY StkLoc DESCRIPTION SQ STOCKID 110.70 110.70 F.W/HOUSE TOP RH UI 1. C513-53-27YA ( Supprest No. 9 SUPPLIER MZ5 CW 10-

SUB-TOTAL: ADD GST 7.00 % 110.70 7.75

118.45

TOTAL AMOUNT SS:

[E] 06/05/2019 2:37:29PM

[P] 06/05/2019 2:38:49PM

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

Goods Received in Good Order

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive: ALAN

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.

ORIGINAL

# ME

# 日美汽車私人有限公司

## JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710 TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE: 48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672 TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M WILDSCHESS GLASS
Dept Diopti 6417 9791 / 6745 9939

Arrange By Onver

D THE B SA

3 0

TOYOTA

(Z) Z

Bept Direct; 6005 9011 Dept Direct; 6417 970

Does Direct 6417 9794

MARCINA (KIA) (MARCINA)

SEON TO A SUMMARY Dept Greek 0417 9225 ⊖ NISSAN

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade) Siliper ( Made in Korea ).

Forch I Made in Germany i Spark plug: hippon Denso, NGK (Made in Japan)

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD(AV)

BLK 1009 #01-80

**BUKIT MERAH LANE 3** 

SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 5133 FAX: 6274 5715

ATTN: CELIA

SEND-TO: BLK 1004 #01-29 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

TAX INVOICE : AR201905-01355
DATE : 03/05/2019
CUSTOMER ID : ACC003

VEH REG. NO. SKZ6939K TERMS 30 days PO NO.

PAGE NO. : Page 1 of 1 CURR. : SS

SO STOCKID	DESCRIPTION	StkLoc	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1. BBM6-67-481 TANK F WIPER (W/O PUMP) MZ3 SD 09 ( 69t 140 - 21)		U1 SUPPLIER	1	65.00	65.00
2. C513-66-79Y MZ5 11-	HORN RH ( 64 lb, 35)	UI SUPPLIER	1	45.00	45.00

In

SUB-TOTAL :

110.00

117.70

ADD GST 7.00 %

TOTAL AMOUNT S\$:

[E] 03/05/2019 3:30:43PM

[P] 03/05/2019 3:33:49PM

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive: ALAN

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.

ORIGINAL

E. & O.E

Goods Received in Good Order

# 日美汽車私人有限公司

# JAE AUTO PTE LTD

BIK 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710 TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE: 48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672 TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

Arrange By





CURR





S\$

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade) Salper i Made in Korea i Forch ( Made in Germany )

Spark plug: hippon Denso, NSK (lifade in Japan)

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD(AV)

BLK 1009 #01-80

BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 5133 FAX: 6274 5715

ATTN: CELIA

SEND TO: BLK 1004 #01-29 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 . 1

: AR201905-01354 TAXINVOICE 03/05/2019 DATE ACC003 CUSTOMER ID VEH REG. NO. SKZ6939K 30 days TERMS PO NO. PAGE NO. Page 1 of 1

AMOUNT QTY U/PRICE StkLoc SO STOCKID DESCRIPTION 18.00 18.00 1 MASCOT F GRILLE (FSt No. 12) PA C291-51-731 PL3-K1-03SR MZ5 CW 09-

> SUB-TOTAL: ADD GST 7.00 %

18.00 1.26

E. & O.E

TOTAL AMOUNT SS:

19.26

[E] 03/05/2019 3:28:52PM

[P] 03/05/2019 3:29:25PM

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive: ALAN

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.

ORIGINAL

Goods Received in Good Order

# 日美汽車私人有限公司



Arrange By	Driver &
teninger.	100



at Direct: 6417 9792

BIK 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710 TEL: 87453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE: 48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672 TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

MZ-A26-E

**⊕** NISSAN

Wiper blade: NNB ifappon Wiper bladei. Sriper i Made in Korsa i. Forch ( Made in Germany )

Spark plug: Nippun Denso, MGk (Maxie in Japani

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD(AV)

BLK 1009 #01-80

**BUKIT MERAH LANE 3** 

SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 5133 FAX: 6274 5715

ATTN: CELIA

SQ STOCKID

\*1 BP4K-67-483A

MZ3,5 -- 10

MZ5 CW

SEND TO: BLK 1004 #01-29 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

DESCRIPTION

CAP. F WIPER TANK ( SH No. 22)

TAX INVOICE	: AR201905-0134		
DATE		03/05/2019	

CUSTOMER ID: ACC003 SKZ6939K VEH REG. NO. TERMS 30 days

PO NO. Page 1 of 1 PAGE NO. CURR.

AMOUNT StkLoc QTY U/PRICE 13.00 13.00 U1 UILI-FI-A-SD 1 50.00 50.00

2» BBP1-67-482 PUMP.F WIPER TANK (6x No. 23) UI CX5 KE/ MZ3 BM BN MZ-A38 RETAINER F BUMPER RH 20.00 20.00 C513-50-0T1 0K Ul MZ-A24 MZ5 CW C513-50-0Ul 0K RETAINER F BUMPER LH 20.00 20.00 Ul ( Est HO. 18)

SUB-TOTAL: ADD GST 7.00 % 103.00 7.21

E. & O.E

TOTAL AMOUNT SS:

110.21

[E] 03/05/2019 3:20:58PM

[P] 03/05/2019 3:28:17PM

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive: ALAN

This is computer generated document.

No signature is required.

\* A R 2 0 1 9 0 5 - 0 1 3 4 8 P

Signature / Co Stamp / Date

Goods Received in Good Order

ORIGINAL



# 日美汽車私人有限公司

# JAE AUTO PTE LTD

BIK 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710 TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE: 48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580 Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

1

Arrange By



Dept Direct: 6305 9611

Dept Direct: 6417 9792











Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade), Sdiger i Made in Korea i Forch ( Made in Germany

Spark plug: Nepson Densu, NGK (Made in Japan.

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD(AV)

BLK 1009 #01-80

BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 5133 FAX: 6274 5715

ATTN: CELIA

TAXINVOICE : AR201905-01025 03/05/2019 DATE CUSTOMER ID: VEH REG. NO.

SKZ6939K 30 days

ACC003

TERMS PO NO. PAGE NO.

Page 1 of 1

CURR

S\$

SEND TO: BLK 1004 #01-29 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
---

SQ STOCKID	DESCRIPTION	StkLoc	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1. C513-50-070A MZ5 CW	F REINFORCEMENT (64 10.17)	PA PL3-F1-08B	1	240.00	240.00
(2) C597-56-110A MZ5 CW -W/I STOP	FENGINE COVER ( EST HD. 19)	PA PL3-B1-040	1	120.00	120.00

SUB-TOTAL: ADD GST 7.00 % 360.00 25.20

E. AOE

TOTAL AMOUNT SS:

385.20

[E] 03/05/2019 11:20:39AM

[P] 03/05/2019 11:22:14AM

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive: ALAN

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.

ORIGINAL

Goods Received in Good Order